

MHKO190004712024



“ L ”

R.C.S.No.190/2024

Exh. _____

Namdev Dattatray (Dattu) Patil Vs. Masu Dattatray (Dattu) Patil

ISSUES

1. Whether plaintiff proves that suit property mentioned in para No.1A of the plaint is ancestral property?
2. Whether plaintiff is entitled to the relief of partition as prayed? If yes, what will be the share of respective parties?
3. Whether plaintiff is entitled to the relief of perpetual injunction as prayed for?
4. What order and decree?

Date:11/06/2026

(A. A. Pandit)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Radhanagari.
(MH03260)